

Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation 4801 Brookway Ave., Yorba Linda, Ca 92886

Email: ylartsalliance@gmail.com Phone: 714-349-2581

2024 Entertainment APPLICATION

23nd annual Celebration of the Arts & Music Festival Sunday, June 2, 2024 11:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Application deadline: May 10

Participant/organiza	ition Name	
Address	City	Zip
Phone ()	Email	
Web site		<u> </u>
Vehicle description & li	cense plate (unloading zones will be	e monitored)
Describe your exhibit/ art _		
Category: Dance Ba Booth spaces:	nd Performing Arts	
Outdoor 12 x 12 space (ye	ou must provide your own tables, ch	airs, and shade canopy)
as previous year, etc.)	s (electricity, extra space (no add	litional charge) extra table, same space
Booth registration fee	<u>s</u>	
	vendors may share a booth)	
\$30 Yorba Linda Arts	s Alliance member ons, art associations, and non pro	afit organizations
	ents (high school or college)	one organizacions
Checks made payable	to: Yorba Linda Arts Alliance	





Or Paypal link: https://www.paypal.me/artsfestival or Venmo

Celebration of the Arts and Music Festival Event date: Sunday June 2, 2024

LIABILITY WAIVER

RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND INDEMNIFICATION - In consideration for the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation acceptance of this registration, I hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation, its officers, agents, or employees from any liability or claim or action for damages resulting from or in any way arising out of the participation in any Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation program by the person registered. I further understand and agree: (1) to assume all risks inherent in the activities which are available and in which I may participate, and understand that these activities involve risk to my person and property and (2) to assume the risks, if any, arising from the conditions and use of equipment and facilities. I further understand and agree that there may be risks and dangers not known or reasonably foreseeable at this time. I understand and agree that included within the scope of this release is any cause of action, arising from the performance of, the failure to perform maintenance, inspection, supervision or control of equipment and facilities, or the failure to warn of existing dangerous conditions not known to or reasonably discovered by the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation, including all acts of negligence of the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation.

PHOTO RELEASE - The Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation may take, use, and publish photos of participants for publicity purposes. Photos of participants are used in the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation's website and media publications (i.e. flyers or video streams) to promote recreation classes and programs, I hereby grant the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation permission to use my likeness, name, voice and words in any broadcast, telecast or print media account of this event or activity free of charge.

PARTICIPANT:		
NAME (print)		
Signature	Date	
If participant is a minor, signature of legal guardian is required:		
Legal guardian (print):		
Signature	date	